2-1
2-4
2-7
2-11
2-14
2-17
2-20
2-21
2/25
2-27
2-28
3-1
3-4

3-7

3-8
3-1
3-14
3-18
3-21
3-24
3-28

4-4

4-8
4-11
4-15
4-17
4-22

Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Away

Home

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

2025 Warren Varsity

Silsbee*

HF*

West Hardin*
Woodville*
WOos*

West Sabine
Big Sandy Tournament

Big Sandy Tournament

WOS Tournamnet
WOS Tournamnet
WOS Tournamnet
Anahuac

Silsbee/Warren Tournament
Silsbee/Warren Tournament

Silsbee/Warren Tournament

Orangefield

Buna

Buna

East Chambers
East Chambers
Kirbyville
Kirbyville
Hardin

Hardin
Kountze**
Kountze
Anahuac

1:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00 Scrimage *
7:00 | Non District
7:00 District

7:00 Senior Night **
VM Big Sandy Tournament
[£80] \WOS Tournament
8] Silsbee Tournament
7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00




